                                                   2020.V6-2
© Maxflex™ Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Maxflex™ coping sheet Instruction
Preface:
This instruction is applicable to the dental coping sheet produced by
Maxflex™, which is used for orthodontic appliance, orthodontic
auxiliary appliance, bleaching tray, bruxism dental guard, fluoride trays,
etc.

complies with medical specifications. (please clean it under 40℃)
                                                   2020.V6-2
© Maxflex™ Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table of thermoforming parameters
Thickness Product code
Temperature
(℃)
Heating time
(s
econd)
Pressure
(positive pressure/bar)
0.76 mm ST-0-SCE-125-76 220 20-30 4.0 – 4.5
0.63 mm ST-0-SCE-125-63 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.40 mm ST-0-SCE-125-40 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.76 mm CF-H01-SCE-125-76 220 20-30 4.0 – 4.5
0.63 mm CF-H01-SCE-125-63 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.40 mm CF-H01-SCE-125-40 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.76 mm CF-M01-SCE-125-76 220 20-30 4.0 – 4.5
0.63 mm CF-M01-SCE-125-63 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.40 mm CF-M01-SCE-125-40 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.76 mm CF-L01-SCE-125-76 220 20-30 4.0 – 4.5
0.63 mm CF-L01-SCE-125-63 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
0.40 mm CF-L01-SCE-125-40 220 20-30 3.5 – 4.0
Notes:
(a) These are recommended thermoforming parameters for Maxflex™
dental coping sheet materials.
(b) The heating time varies between different machines.